
ENHANCEMENTS

Size Premier Finish Heirloom Finish

1-8x10 add $10 add $20
4-3x5s add $20 not available

2-5x7s add $20 add $40
1-10x13 add $20 add $40
1-16x20 add $40 add $80
1-20x24 add $60 add $120

Portrait Finish Upgrade

Your choice of design and personalization

1-8x10
2-5x7s
1-10x13
1-16x20
1-20x24

Single Opening Digital Borders

Available
on sizes

Professional Lifetouch retouch specialists will
soften facial lines, remove blemishes, whiten
teeth & eyes. One-time charge per pose.

add $40

Prices and products subject to change without notice and do
not include handling or tax. Collection discounts good at
time of photography session only. Not valid on reorders.

U.S.
Only

Lifetouch is PCI certified to handle credit cards.

5x7  . . . . . . . $25
8x10  . . . . . . $30
10x13 . . . . . . $35
16x20  . . . . . $70
20X24 . . . . $100

Purchase one frame, 
each additional frame 10% off 
Discount taken off the least expensive frame/s

Wood Frames
A

Portrait Image CD

With minimum 
$175 purchase  .  .  .  .  . $60

Without $175 purchase  . $250

First 25 of one card. . . . $40

Each additional 25
of same card. . . . . . . . . +$20

Price includes personalization
per pose/design

Portrait Greeting Cards

add $15

Memories that 
last a lifetime

Portrait Retouch

Finish upgrades not available for wallets or 10x20s
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Price code 0116

1.888.313.1746  •  www.lifetouch.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
PRICING



9-wallets
$30

2-5x7s
$60

1-10x13
$55

1-20x24
Single Image or Multi 

$150

1-Framed 10x20–Your choice of design & frame
$140

1-8x10 Multi 
$55

1-10x13 Multi 
$80

1-16x20
Single Image or Multi 

$100

1-8x10
$30

4-3x5s
$55

COLLECTION DISCOUNTS
Buy More, Save More! 

on base products only

Spend $100-174  Save 10%

Spend $175-249  Save 15%

Spend $250-374  Save 20%

Spend $375-499  Save 25%

Spend over $500  Save 30%

Framed 
10x20 1-8x10

Discounted Price $208

2-5x7s

Save 20%

9-wallets

2-5x7s 4-3x5s

Discounted Price $130.50
Save 10%

9-wallets

1-8x10

or
2-5x7s

Framed 10x20

Discounted Price $280
Save 20%

1-8x10

9-wallets

2-5x7s

9-wallets

Customize a Portrait Collection 
that best meets your needs

Collection Example Collection Example

Collection Example
Base Products
Choose color or B/W 




